
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2010 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID7966P11/08 Diesel Engine Press Single 25.06.10 3 3 None Yes 7904609/KID/08 Tecno Power 34.32 03.31.2011

of 05.05.2010 Driven Air : UD Marketing P Ltd, of 8.11.2010 Products,

Compressor Kolkata Thane

: PSA Nitrogen Ltd,

New Delhi

: Tecno Power

Products, Thane

KID8340P11/08 Diesel Engine Press Single 23.07.10 3 3 None Yes 7904637/KID/08 Watertech 38.78 05.15.2011

of 07.06.2010 driven : Ravi Bros, Guwahati of 29.11.2010 Engineers

Drenching :Watertech Engrs. P. Ltd., Kolkata

Pump Set P. Ltd., Kolkata

: Flowmore P Ltd.,

Gurgaon

KID8312P11/08 Diesel Engine Press Single 23.07.10 3 3 None Yes 7904638/KID/08 Watertech 38.78 05.15.2011

of 03.06.2010 driven : Ravi Bros, Guwahati of 29.11.2010 Engineers

Drenching :Watertech Engrs. P. Ltd., Kolkata

Pump Set P. Ltd., Kolkata

: Flowmore P Ltd.,

Gurgaon

KID8313P11/08 Diesel Engine Press Single 23.07.10 3 3 None Yes 7904636/KID/08 Watertech 38.78 05.15.2011

of 03.06.2010 driven : Ravi Bros, Guwahati of 26.11.2010 Engineers

Drenching :Watertech Engrs. P. Ltd., Kolkata

Pump Set P. Ltd., Kolkata

: Flowmore P Ltd.,

Gurgaon

KID8315P11/09 Surgical Press Single 23.07.10 3 3 None Yes 7904620/KID/09 Vishal Surgical 27.63 02.15.2011

of 03.06.2010 Equipment : Vishal Surgical of 16.11.2010 Equipment Co.

Equipment Co. P Ltd, Chennai

Pvt. Ltd., Chennai

: Sytco Inc, Kolkata

: Shree Yash Trading

Co, Kolkata


